Bantam
Place

40 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

44 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

48 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

52 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

56 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

60 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

65 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

73 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:

Name

Dylan
Connor

Chris
Dilyn
Javien
Joshua

Cael
Evan
Tyson
Jasper

Tyler

Johnny
Nathan
Mason

Evan
Michael
David

Rocco
Jake
Blake
Damian

Benjamin
Gannon
Connor
Ty

Brian
Dustin

Reed
Quinn

Arciuolo
TrePadilla
Misiak
Jasionowitcz

Mclntyre
Maag
Karrat
Zeigafuse

Cunningham
Colon
Manuola
Brensinger

Gleason
Wade
Adair

Hall
Hall
Barthol
Bodner

Haubert
DeFrain
Neith
Csencsits

Taylor
Tocci

School Grade

Easton PA
Coopersburg PA

Doylestown PA
Freemansburg PA
Allentown PA
Stroudsburg PA

Easton PA
Bethlehem PA
Macungie PA
Nazareth PA

Whitehall PA
Whitehall PA
Quakertown PA
Kempton PA

Easton PA
Chalfont PA
E Greenville PA

Coram NY
Coram NY
Breinigsville PA
Reading PA

Upper Black Eddy PA
Bath PA

Allentown PA
Hellertown PA

Nazareth PA
Bethlehem PA



3rd:

Midget
Place

50 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

54 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

58 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

62 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

66 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

70 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

75 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

Jared

Name

Jimmy
Julien
Dalen
Luis

Jake
Chase
Noah
Tyler

Christopher
Zach

Ethan

Nick

Nick
Thomas
Bryan
Nicholas

Jonathon
Kai

Devin
Nathaniel

Stephen
Elrich
Jake

Corey
Nathan
Dane
Koron

Blobe

King
Maldonado
Hartzell
Vargas

Tosti
Aguila
Frack
Dew

Kim
Kreeden
Szerencsits
Dion

Schoeneberger
Spirk

Diaz

Demjan

Miers
Clark
Betz
Ruppe

Swiezak
BowlayWilliams
Dressler

Connolly
Haubert
Csencsits
Perrin

Hellertown PA

School

Thornton PA

Boyertown PA
Allentown PA
Bethlehem PA

Warrington PA
Bath PA

Topton PA
Northampton PA

Ambler PA
Ogdensburg NJ
Northampton PA
Sellerrsville PA

Bath PA
Hellertown PA
Breinigsville PA
Whitehall PA

Easton PA

Whitehall PA
Nazareth PA
Nazareth PA

Whitehall PA
Medford NY
Nazareth PA

Shirley NY

Upper Black Eddy PA

Hellertown PA
Easton PA

Grade



80 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

85 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

105 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

134 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Junior
Place

58 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

62 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

66 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

70 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

Jonathan
Jarrett

Shane

Louis

Andrew

Name

Luke

Cameron
Mark
Gavyne
Dillon

Matt
Devon
Michael
Noah

Matt
Dylan
Colton
Eric

Owens
Hirschbeck

Enriquez

Fernandez

Balukas

Rex

Enriquez
Fasciocco
Ace
Murphy

Parker
Britton
Kelly
Rex

Peters
Pontius
Reed
Bushta

Tobyhanna PA
Hellertown PA

Albrightsville PA

Lebanon NJ

Easton PA

School

Whitehall PA

Albrightsville PA
Churchville PA
Bethlehem PA
Stoudsburg PA

Sellersville PA
Northampton PA
Wood Ridge PA
Whitehall PA

Germansville PA
Stoudsburg PA
Easton PA
Stroudsburg PA

Grade



74 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

78 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

82 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

86 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

91 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

98 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

108 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

120 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Jack
Chance
Shane
Logan

Willy
Jake
Ben
Steven

Josh
Sam
Caden
Logan

Chase
Isaiah
Joey
Kyle

Dominic
Sean
Blake
Xander

Nick
Jake
Scott
James

Tyler
Jacob

Greg
Ryan
Eli

Yanders
Wandler
Kobis
Ninos

Kaiser
Potter
Huber
Crouse

Stillings
Sasso

Mareno
Sterner

Anklam
Delesus
Guida
MosierFrack

Paar

Penney
McNew
Skoutelas-Kern

Nunez
Hendricks
Fernandez
Benjamin

Melendez
Frank

Dobish
Hirsch
Kichline

Whitehall PA
Bath PA
Branchville NJ
Northampton PA

E Stroudsburg PA
Newtown PA
Bethlehem PA
Phillipsburg NJ

Great Lane PA
Nazareth PA
Kennett Sq PA
Wind Gap PA

Wind Gap PA
Easton PA
Allentown PA
Stroudsburg PA

Nazareth PA
Simsbury CT
Bangor PA
Nesquehoning PA

Easton PA

New Ringgold PA
Lebanon NJ
Canadensis PA

Cattasaqua PA

Easton PA

Bethlehem PA
Pen Argyl PA



Intermediate
Place

75 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

80 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

85 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

90 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

95 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

100 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

105 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

110 Lbs:

Name

Trevor
Peter

Robbie
Harley

Eddie
Jack
Casin
Troy

Alec
Mark
Joe
Zachary

Sammy
Philip
Kevin
Gaelen

Evan
Jacob
Evan
Anthony

Jacob
Jared
Albert
Mark

John
Vincent
Nick
Emmett

Tarsi
Nace
Wismer
Lau

Matyka
Hill
Corallo
Detweiler

Kelly
Schuon
Little
Meckes

Hepler
Meyers
Dans

Happel

Corso
Wasser
Fidelibus
Colasurdo

Montese
Kobis
Ciccitto
Jordan

Ritter
Skokos
Schneider
LiCastri

School Grade

Nazareth PA
Flemington NJ
Malvern PA
Hellertown PA

Wading River NY
Hellertown PA
Easton PA
Bangor PA

Woodridge NJ
Bath PA
Ivyland PA
Ashley PA

Ashland PA
Pen Argyl PA
Bethlehem PA
Bangor PA

Shirley NY
Kintnersville PA
Easton PA
Center Valley PA

Easton PA
Branchville NJ
Landsdale PA
Tannersville PA

Bethlehem PA
Nanuet NY
Hellertown PA
Easton CT



1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

115 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

120 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

128 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

136 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

150 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

175 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

220 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Advanced
Place

Jimmy
Michael
Andrew
cl

Dymond
Frank
Ricky
Bruno

Dylan
Stephen
Hayden

Cole
Gabriel
Joseph
Devan

Shayne
Kaleb

Zackery
Johnny

Andrew
Kyle
Isiah
Devon

Todd

Name

Saylor
Comunale
Ringler
Young

Wright
Guida
Fornaciari
Geradi

Yonney
Beltz
Oliver

Franklin
Ace

Parrotta
VanVliet

Bookwalter
Happel

Graver
Callahan

Dunn
Gildner
White
Turner

Delong

Easton PA
Bangor PA
Palmerton PA
Slatington PA

Collegeville PA
Allentown PA
Easton PA

NJ

Hellertown PA
Pen Argyl PA
Pen Argyl PA

Macungie PA

Bethlehem PA
Tobyhanna PA
Hellertown PA

Douglassville PA
Bangor PA

Kunkletown PA
Bethlehem PA

Albertus PA
Bethlehem PA
Gordon Hgts NY
Bath PA

Kutztown PA

School

Grade



93 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

100 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

105 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

110 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

115 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

120 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

125 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

130 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

135 Lbs:

1st:

Drew

Tyler
Jimmy

Scott
Tyrone
Craig
Christian

Dylan
Eric
Dante
Matt

Gavin
Joseph
Travis
Justis

Colby
Nick
Seever
Zach

Clay
Brannon
Eric

Jacob
Thomas
Willie
Justin

Reilly

Appleman

Tarsi
Wright

Parker
Klump
DelaCruz
Silva

Nace
Martin
Albanese
Bradice

Murray
Connolly
Galasso
Zigubu

Emms
Soto

Hoyak
Valley

Treible
Bale
Provosty

Younger
Hardardt
Cook
Lombardi

Colon

Bethlehem PA

Nazareth PA
Pringle PA

Sellersville PA
Nazareth PA
Dunellen NJ
Newton NJ

Flemington NJ
Annandale NJ
Rosetto PA

Cranford NJ
Shirley NY
Bethlehem PA
Wind Gap PA

Henryville PA
Shirley NY
Bethlehem PA
Nazareth PA

E Stroudsburg PA
Gilbert PA
Effort PA

Macungie PA
Mt Bethel PA
Easton PA
Prospect Pk PA

Reading PA



2nd:
3rd:
4th:

140 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

145 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

152 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

160 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

171 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

189 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

215 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

285 Lbs:

1st:

Jason
Reuben
Mathew

Matt
Andrew
Nick
Dwayne

Thomas
Kevin
Jake
Tyler

Joey
Bobby
Malik
Brandon

Cody
Ryan
Jagger
Kevin

Liam

Noah
Steve
Theo

Nicolino
Nicholas

Josh
Matthew
Tyler
Adam

Matthew

Lynch
Maldonado
Pizanie

Mirth
Sutton
Conklin
Collins

Milazzo
Knox
Young
Hartenstine

Palmisano
Beard
Lovell
Loftus

Richmond
Ostir
Miller
Alpaugh

Korbul
Klingborg
Cleaver
Young

Sevi
Burke

Alpha
Ehritz
Peerson
Heinrich

Gould

Hellertown PA
Boyertown PA
Bushkill PA

Center Valley PA
Wind Gap PA

E Stroudsburg PA
Philadelphia PA

Middle Island NY
Bethlehem PA
Bethlehem PA
Coopersburg PA

E Stroudsburg PA
Lebanon PA
Bethlehem PA
Annandale NJ

Bartow PA
Washington NJ
Easton PA

E Stroudsburg PA

Asbury NJ
Bethlehem PA
Oxford NJ
Slatington PA

Nazareth PA
Bath PA

Whitehall PA

Hellertown PA
Bethlehem PA
Bethlehem PA

Prospect Pk PA



2nd:
3rd:

Elite
Place

117 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

125 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

130 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

135 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

140 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

145 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

152 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

Samuel

Name

Gusseppe
Long

Lee

Cody

Robert
Jeffrey
Travis

Shawn
Tyler
Matt

Justin
Chris
Dennis
LT

Vinny
Lawrence
Matt
Michael

Forrest
Des
Ray
Doug

Joshua
Bryson
Edward
Jesse

Scheetz

Rea

Le
Lindsay
Dewitsky

Ritchard
Hernandez
Haycock

Phillips
Galasso
Wilson

Pintado
Greenwald
Mannix
Rice

Pellechia
Marinovick
Carney
Calderon

Touchberry
Fried
Nicosia
Giamoni

Young
Berard
Attilono
Snyder

Hellertown PA

School

Stoudsburg PA
Upper Darby PA
Bangor PA
Pocono Pines PA

Oley PA
E Stroudsburg PA
Columbia NJ

Fleetwood PA
Bethlehem PA
Clinton NJ

Bethlehem PA
Oxford NJ

PA
Coopersburg PA

Allentown PA
Tobyhanna PA
Drexel Hill PA
Cattasaqua PA

Allentown PA
West Orange NJ
Shoreham NY
Nazareth PA

Allentown PA
E Stroudsburg PA
Ottsville PA

Grade



160 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

171 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

189 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

215 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

285 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Open
Place

125 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

135 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

142 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Keith
Hunter
Dyvon
John

Mike
Dylen
Bashton
Drew

Anthony
Luke
Tyler

Kyle

Joseph
Billy

Name

Ricky
Nick
Anthony
Jonathan

Tony
Gregory
Joseph
Jeffrey

Marco
Tye
Eric

Stednitz
Weidner
Gibson
Kelly

Shermot
Seybolt
Petica
Eisenhower

Paratore
Garner
Evans

Gil

Canelon
Segraves

Dorsey
Kaiser
Bilotta
Vidal

Fusco
Theony
Weygand
Kearney

Capone
Vallone
Hard

Reading PA
Bethlehem PA
Easton PA
Bangor PA

Shillington PA
Ridge NY

Reading PA

Nanuet NY
Cattasaqua PA
Bethlehem PA

E Stroudsburg PA

Allentown PA
Stewartsville NJ

School

Mineral VA

E Stroudsburg PA
Pen Argyl PA
Easton PA

Pittstown NJ
Scranton PA
Willow Grove PA
Dover DE

Philadelphia PA
Coopersburg PA
Nazareth Pa

Grade



4th: lan Dickenson Allentown PA

150 Lbs:

Ist: Franklin Davis Madison NJ
2nd: Trevor Vernon Great Meadows NJ
3rd: Michael Serrano Darktown PA
4th: Josh Buskirk Nazareth PA
158 Lbs:

1st: Cory Vernon Great Meadows NJ
2nd: Thomas Brooke Warminster PA
3rd: Kevin Bleacher Peachbitton PA
4th: Sharif Jones Philadelphia PA
167 Lbs:

Ist: Bobby Ward Nazareth PA
2nd: John Sneh Philadelphia PA
3rd: Tony Miele Mt Ephrim NJ
4th: Kenny Maciborsky Nazareth PA
177 Lbs:

1st: Jacob Giovannini Rosetto PA
2nd: Mike Falduti Nutley NJ

3rd: Bernard Antoine Philadelphia PA
4th: Caleb Smith Pottstown PA
190 Lbs:

1st: Zeke Lane Allentown PA
2nd: Tyler Foreman Bangor PA

3rd: Salvatore Sulimay Chalfont PA
4th: Nick Edmonson Bethlehem PA
215 Lbs:

Ist: Joseph Blaes Scotch Plains NJ
2nd: Anthony Corigliano Wilkes Bare PA
3rd: Dan Comunale Bangor PA

4th: Travis Burns Waymart PA
295 Lbs:

1st: Chris Rash Wilkes Bare PA
2nd: Fred Heim Ephrate PA
3rd: Anthony Culp Orefield PA

4th: Troy Christman New Tripoli PA



